
ATTACHMENT 1

April 1st WSI ‐ 90% HYDROLOGY

RESERVOIRS APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

Shasta 1,765 1,663 1,537 1,395 1,250 1,147

Folsom 692 691 576 383 318 310

Oroville

New Melones

1,917

908

1,748

831

1,514

753

1,248

690

1,108

638

1,060

611

RIVERS APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

Sacramento 3,250 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,000

American

Feather

Stanislaus

1,000

1,350

450

1,050

1,600

400

2,500

2,700

300

3,700

3,450

150

1,700

2,700

150

550

2,300

150

APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

Sac River at Freeport 7,700 6,250 7,750 8,700 7,100 6,200

SJ River at Vernalis 900 950 700 500 550 650

Computed Outflow

Combined Project Pumping

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,700

1,700

MODELED FORECAST RESULTS
For the 2022 Drought Action Plan

END OF MONTH STORAGES (TAF)

MONTHLY AVERAGE RELEASES (CFS)

DELTA SUMMARY (CFS)
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