MODELED FORECAST RESULTS

For the 2022 Drought Action Plan

April 1st WSI - 90% HYDROLOGY

END OF MONTH STORAGES (TAF)							
RESERVOIRS	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	
Shasta	1,765	1,663	1,537	1,395	1,250	1,147	
Folsom	692	691	576	383	318	310	
Oroville	1,917	1,748	1,514	1,248	1,108	1,060	
New Melones	908	831	753	690	638	611	

MONTHLY AVERAGE RELEASES (CFS)

RIVERS	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
Sacramento	3,250	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,000
American	1,000	1,050	2,500	3,700	1,700	550
Feather	1,350	1,600	2,700	3,450	2,700	2,300
Stanislaus	450	400	300	150	150	150

DELTA SUMMARY (CFS)

	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER
Sac River at Freeport	7,700	6,250	7,750	8,700	7,100	6,200
SJ River at Vernalis	900	950	700	500	550	650
Computed Outflow	1,500	1,500	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,700
Combined Project Pumping	1,500	1,500	1,100	1,100	1,100	1,700